
2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations.
1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.

2100 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, California 93301

Issue Date:

PO Number:

Kern Community College District

4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice.  If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill
with

The PO number must appear on all packages,
bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended Cost

Important Instructions:

Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.

Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment

8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District
Attn: Accounting Department
2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 336-5151

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

Ship Prepaid To:To:

3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA.

6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item.  Invoices for repairs must be itemized

as to material and time and rate of labor.

Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.

invoice.

Delivery Date:

Contact:

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

07/26/13

P3400734
Page 1

31,461.30

1
2

Dell Marketing L P
One Dell Way
Round Rock TX 78682-0325

Cerro Coso College - Receiving
3000 College Heights Blvd
Ridgecrest CA 93555
ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

30.00
30.00

1,044.7100
4.0000

DISCOUNT:
ADDL CHARGES:
TOTAL TAXES:

31,341.30
120.00

.00

.00

Quote 657998859 7/16/13

QUOTE#657998559 Dell Latitude E5530n
State Enviornmental Fee

PO Total:

08/26/13

(760) 384-6192 Fax

Sellers, Angela (C); V KARNES
(760) 384-6258

DO NOT PRINT



2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations.
1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.

2100 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, California 93301

Issue Date:

PO Number:

Kern Community College District

4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice.  If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill
with

The PO number must appear on all packages,
bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended Cost

Important Instructions:

Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.

Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment

8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District
Attn: Accounting Department
2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 336-5151

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

Ship Prepaid To:To:

3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA.

6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item.  Invoices for repairs must be itemized

as to material and time and rate of labor.

Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.

invoice.

Delivery Date:

Contact:

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

08/22/13

P3401372
Page 1

3,254.50

1
2
3

Armstrong Medical Industries Inc
P O Box 700
575 Knightsbridge Pkwy
Lincolnshire IL 60069

Cerro Coso College - Receiving
5520 Lake Isabella Blvd
Lake Isabella CA 93240
ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

1.00
1.00

900.00

1,219.7500
1,134.7500

1.0000

DISCOUNT:
ADDL CHARGES:
TOTAL TAXES:

1,219.75
1,134.75
900.00

.00

.00

Fax to 847-913-0138
Quote #169044

AMC 3B push Button Cart, Beige
AMC 2Y Aluminum Narrow Cart, Beige/Yel
Shipping

PO Total:

09/22/13

(760) 384-6192 Fax

Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES
(760) 384-6258

FAX



2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations.
1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.

2100 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, California 93301

Issue Date:

PO Number:

Kern Community College District

4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice.  If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill
with

The PO number must appear on all packages,
bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended Cost

Important Instructions:

Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.

Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment

8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District
Attn: Accounting Department
2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 336-5151

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

Ship Prepaid To:To:

3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA.

6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item.  Invoices for repairs must be itemized

as to material and time and rate of labor.

Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.

invoice.

Delivery Date:

Contact:

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

08/22/13

P3401377
Page 1

** Continued on Next Page **

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Laerdal Medical Corporation
167 Meyers Corners Rd
Wappingers Falls NY 12590

Cerro Coso College - Receiving
5520 Lake Isabella Blvd
Lake Isabella CA 93240
ATTN: CC College - Kern Valley

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

360.84

3,312.0000
2,152.6000
4,184.8800
421.1200
585.6200
421.1200
212.4400

2,230.6200
2,181.7400
590.7900
735.9700
1.0000

6,624.00
2,152.60
4,184.88
421.12
585.62
421.12
212.44

2,230.62
2,181.74
590.79
735.97
360.84

Fax 800-227-1143
Quote #1-1AC6VA

200-30001 SimPad System 12" tablet
200-09201 Patient Monitor - Simpad portable
325-05050 Nursing Anne mannequin
325-00650 Mastectomy Module
325-00750 Breast Exam Module
325-00450 Fundus Skills and Assessment Module
325-02650 Adult Female Pelvis, No Bridge
350-05050 Nursing Kid
365-05050 Nursing Baby
200-20150 SimPad Sounds Trainer
200-20250 SimPad Arrhythmia Trainer
Shipping

09/22/13

(760) 384-6192 Fax

Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES
(760) 384-6258

FAX



2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations.
1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.

2100 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, California 93301

Issue Date:

PO Number:

Kern Community College District

4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice.  If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill
with

The PO number must appear on all packages,
bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended Cost

Important Instructions:

Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.

Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment

8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District
Attn: Accounting Department
2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 336-5151

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

Ship Prepaid To:To:

3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA.

6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item.  Invoices for repairs must be itemized

as to material and time and rate of labor.

Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.

invoice.

Delivery Date:

Contact:

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

08/22/13

P3401377
Page 2

23,159.64

13

Laerdal Medical Corporation
167 Meyers Corners Rd
Wappingers Falls NY 12590

Cerro Coso College - Receiving
5520 Lake Isabella Blvd
Lake Isabella CA 93240
ATTN: CC College - Kern Valley

1.00 750.0000

DISCOUNT:
ADDL CHARGES:
TOTAL TAXES:

750.00

.00

.00
1,707.90

200-30001PP SimPad Protection Plan 2-Year

PO Total:

09/22/13

(760) 384-6192 Fax

Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES
(760) 384-6258

FAX



2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations.
1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.

2100 Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, California 93301

Issue Date:

PO Number:

Kern Community College District

4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice.  If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill
with

The PO number must appear on all packages,
bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

Item Description Quantity Units Unit Cost Extended Cost

Important Instructions:

Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.

Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment

8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District
Attn: Accounting Department
2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 336-5151

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

Ship Prepaid To:To:

3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA.

6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item.  Invoices for repairs must be itemized

as to material and time and rate of labor.

Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.

invoice.

Delivery Date:

Contact:

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

COPY
DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER

08/27/13

P3401486
Page 1

26,407.61

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Nurse Book LLC
6574 North State Road 7  Ste 228
Coconut Creek FL 33073

Cerro Coso College - Receiving
3000 College Heights Blvd
Ridgecrest CA 93555
ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

6.00
1.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
8.00
3.00

975.00
1.00
1.00

1,367.0000
678.0000
248.0000
337.0000
244.0000
148.0000
994.0000
486.0000
1.0000

244.0000
244.0000

DISCOUNT:
ADDL CHARGES:
TOTAL TAXES:

8,202.00
678.00

1,488.00
2,022.00
244.00
888.00

7,952.00
1,458.00
975.00
244.00
244.00

.00

.00
2,012.61

Fax #877-353-8731
Quote #67-91355 & 67-91355.02

#367134M HR Advance Care Bed & Mattress
#85101501 Pediatric Examination Table
#367327 Bedside Curtain
#367167 HR Acute Care Overbed Table
#367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze
#367174 HR IV Rods
#6711322 Slim Rail Headwall w/Accessories
Custom Cubicle Curtain & Track L 90"x66"
Shipping
#367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze
#367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze

PO Total:

09/27/13

(760) 384-6192 Fax

Sellers, Angela (C); V KARNES
(760) 384-6258

FAX


	PO P3400734 - Dell (C6 Jul 2013)
	PO P3401372 - Armstrong (C6 Aug 2013)
	PO P3401377 - Laerdal (C6 Aug 2013)
	PO P3401486 - NurseBook (C6 Sep 2013)

