

To:

Dell Marketing L P

One Dell Way

COPY

DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER Issue Date:

Kern Community College District 2100 Chester Avenue

Bakersfield, California 93301

Round Rock TX 78682-0325

Issue Date: 07/26/13

Delivery Date: 08/26/13

PO Number:

The PO number must appear on all packages, bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

P3400734

Contact: Sellers, Angela (C); V KARNES

(760) 384-6258 (760) 384-6192 Fax

DO NOT PRINT

Ship Prepaid To:

Cerro Coso College - Receiving 3000 College Heights Blvd

Ridgecrest CA 93555

ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

Item Description	Quantity Units	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Quote 657998859 7/16/13			
1 QUOTE#657998559 Dell Latitude E5530n 2 State Enviornmental Fee	30.00 30.00	1,044.7100 4.0000	31,341.30 120.00
		DISCOUNT: ADDL CHARGES: TOTAL TAXES:	.00
		PO Total:	31,461.30

Important Instructions:

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

- 1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.
- 2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations. Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.
- 3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA. Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.
- 4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice. If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill withvoice. Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
- 5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment
- 6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
- 7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item. Invoices for repairs must be itemized as to material and time and rate of labor.
- 8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District

Attn: Accounting Department

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone: (661) 336-5151



COPY

DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER Issue Date:

Kern Community College District

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, California 93301 **Issue Date:** 08/22/13

PO Number:

Delivery Date: 09/22/13

The PO number must appear on all packages, bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

P3401372

Contact: Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES

(760) 384-6258 (760) 384-6192 Fax

FAX

To:

Armstrong Medical Industries Inc

P O Box 700

575 Knightsbridge Pkwy Lincolnshire IL 60069 **Ship Prepaid To:**

Cerro Coso College - Receiving 5520 Lake Isabella Blvd

Lake Isabella CA 93240

ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

Item Description	Quantity Units	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Fax to 847-913-0138 Quote #169044			
1 AMC 3B push Button Cart, Beige 2 AMC 2Y Aluminum Narrow Cart, Beige/Yel 3 Shipping	1.00 1.00 900.00	1,219.7500 1,134.7500 1.0000	1,219.75 1,134.75 900.00
		DISCOUNT: ADDL CHARGES: TOTAL TAXES: PO Total:	.00 .00

Important Instructions:

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

- 1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.
- 2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations. Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.
- 3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA. Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.
- 4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice. If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill withvoice. Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
- 5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment
- 6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
- 7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item. Invoices for repairs must be itemized as to material and time and rate of labor.
- 8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District

Attn: Accounting Department

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone: (661) 336-5151



DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER Issue Date:

Kern Community College District

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, California 93301 08/22/13

PO Number:

Delivery Date: 09/22/13

The PO number must appear on all packages, bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

P3401377

Contact: Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES

(760) 384-6258 (760) 384-6192 Fax

FAX

To:

Laerdal Medical Corporation 167 Meyers Corners Rd Wappingers Falls NY 12590

Ship Prepaid To:

Cerro Coso College - Receiving 5520 Lake Isabella Blvd Lake Isabella CA 93240 **ATTN: CC College - Kern Valley**

Item	Description	Quantity Units	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
	Fax 800-227-1143			
	Quote #1-1AC6VA			
1	200-30001 SimPad System 12" tablet	2.00	3,312.0000	6,624.00
2	200-09201 Patient Monitor - Simpad portable	1.00	2,152.6000	2,152.60
3	325-05050 Nursing Anne mannequin	1.00	4,184.8800	4,184.88
4	325-00650 Mastectomy Module	1.00	421.1200	421.12
5	325-00750 Breast Exam Module	1.00	585.6200	585.62
6	325-00450 Fundus Skills and Assessment Module	1.00	421.1200	421.12
7	325-02650 Adult Female Pelvis, No Bridge	1.00	212.4400	212.44
8	350-05050 Nursing Kid	1.00	2,230.6200	2,230.62
9	365-05050 Nursing Baby	1.00	2,181.7400	2,181.74
10	200-20150 SimPad Sounds Trainer	1.00	590.7900	590.79
11	200-20250 SimPad Arrhythmia Trainer	1.00	735.9700	735.97
12	Shipping	360.84	1.0000	360.84
	** Continued on Next Page **			

Important Instructions:

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

- 1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.
- 2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations. Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.
- 3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA. Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.
- 4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice. If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill withvoice. Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
- 5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment
- 6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
- 7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item. Invoices for repairs must be itemized as to material and time and rate of labor.
- 8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District

Attn: Accounting Department

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone: (661) 336-5151



COPY

DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER Issue Date:

Kern Community College District

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, California 93301 **Issue Date:** 08/22/13 **Delivery Date:** 09/22/13

PO Number:

The PO number must appear on all packages, bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

P3401377

Contact: Sellers, Angela (C)' C GATES

(760) 384-6258 (760) 384-6192 Fax

FAX

To:

Laerdal Medical Corporation 167 Meyers Corners Rd Wappingers Falls NY 12590 **Ship Prepaid To:**

Cerro Coso College - Receiving 5520 Lake Isabella Blvd Lake Isabella CA 93240 ATTN: CC College - Kern Valley

Item Description	Quantity Units	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
13 200-30001PP SimPad Protection Plan 2-Year	1.00	750.0000	750.00
		DISCOUNT:	.00
		ADDL CHARGES:	.00
		TOTAL TAXES:	1,707.90
		PO Total:	23,159.64
	1		

Important Instructions:

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

- 1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.
- 2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations. Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.
- 3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA. Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.
- 4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice. If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill withvoice. Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
- 5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment
- 6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
- 7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item. Invoices for repairs must be itemized as to material and time and rate of labor.
- 8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District

Attn: Accounting Department

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone: (661) 336-5151



COPY

DO NOT DUPLICATE ORDER Issue Date:

Kern Community College District

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, California 93301 **Issue Date:** 08/27/13 **Delivery Date:** 09/27/13

PO Number:

The PO number must appear on all packages, bills of lading, invoices and packing slips.

P3401486

Contact: Sellers, Angela (C); V KARNES

(760) 384-6258 (760) 384-6192 Fax

FAX

To:

Nurse Book LLC

6574 North State Road 7 Ste 228

Coconut Creek FL 33073

Ship Prepaid To:

Cerro Coso College - Receiving 3000 College Heights Blvd

Ridgecrest CA 93555

ATTN: CC College - IWV Campus

Item Description	Quantity Units	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Fax #877-353-8731			
Quote #67-91355 & 67-91355.02			
1 #367134M HR Advance Care Bed & Mattress	6.00	1,367.0000	8,202.00
2 #85101501 Pediatric Examination Table	1.00	678.0000	678.00
3 #367327 Bedside Curtain	6.00	248.0000	1,488.00
4 #367167 HR Acute Care Overbed Table	6.00	337.0000	2,022.00
5 #367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze	1.00	244.0000	244.00
6 #367174 HR IV Rods	6.00	148.0000	888.00
7 #6711322 Slim Rail Headwall w/Accessories	8.00	994.0000	7,952.00
8 Custom Cubicle Curtain & Track L 90"x66"	3.00	486.0000	1,458.00
9 Shipping	975.00	1.0000	975.00
10 #367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze	1.00	244.0000	244.00
11 #367181 Encore Overbed Trapeze	1.00	244.0000	244.00
		DISCOUNT:	.00
		ADDL CHARGES:	.00
		TOTAL TAXES:	2,012.61
		PO Total:	26,407.61

Important Instructions:

Invoices will not be paid until all conditions are met!

- 1. Accept no order as valid except on this form.
- 2. All labor, equipment and materials shall be in accordance with the latest Federal, State and Local codes, rules and regulations. Nothing in this purchase order is to be construed to permit work, furnish equipment or materials, not conforming to these laws.
- 3. All materials must comply fully with the safety regulations of CAL-OSHA. Materials Safety Data Sheets are required.
- 4. Transportation charges must be prepaid and shown on the invoice. If quoted FOB shipping point, enclose original receipted freight bill withvoice. Shipments are to be made to the "Ship Prepaid To" address above.
- 5. A delivery slip must accompany each shipment
- 6. There must be a separate invoice for each order.
- 7. Invoices for merchandise must be itemized, stating quantity, price and amounts of each item. Invoices for repairs must be itemized as to material and time and rate of labor.
- 8. Invoice To: Kern Community College District

Attn: Accounting Department

2100 Chester Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone: (661) 336-5151